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Free PDF417 Barcode Image Creator

This Barcode Creator uses the 
free version of the 
Dynamic Barcode Generator Subscription to easily produce downloadable 
barcode images. The free version of this product includes a watermark under the 
barcode.






						


Instructions:


Enter the data to be encoded and change

options as necessary. Choose "Update Barcode" or "Generate in new Window". The barcode may be saved or copied with a right click when generated in a new 
window.

	





	

	

Generate Image in a new window to Print or 
Save. 
	
Data to encode	

	


Options:
	
PDF Mode	
Binary
Text

 The

mode of compaction used to encode data in the symbol.
	
PDF Columns	
 
The number of data columns in the PDF417 barcode.
	
PDF Rows	
 
Sets the number of rows.
	
Error Correction Level	
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

 The Reed Solomon
error 
correction level encoded in the symbol.
	
X dimension	
 Size of narrow bar in CM; adjustable within .03CM (12mil)

increments.
	
X to Y Ratio	
 
The X multiple height of individual cells; default = 3.
	
Rotation	
0
90
180
270

 
	
Left Margin	
 The space of the left margin in

centimeters.
	
Process Tilde	
Yes
No

 When true, the format 
~??? may be used to specify 
the ASCII 
code of the character to be encoded.
	
Truncated	
No
Yes

 A truncated PDF417 symbol is more area efficient than normal PDF417.
	
MacroPDF File ID	
 
Assigns a file ID to the

MacroPDF barcode. Each barcode in the

MacroPDF sequence must have the same file id assigned to it.
	
MacroPDF Enable	
No
Yes

 When true, indicates that this 
barcode is part of a

MacroPDF sequence.
	
MacroPDF Last Segment	
No
Yes

 When true, indicates that this is the final 
barcode in the MacroPDF sequence.
	
MacroPDF Segment Index	

The index number of each

MacroPDF symbol must have a unique segment index, starting at zero and 
incrementing thereafter by one.
	
Barcode Generator URL:  Barcode 
Generator URL Integration







								



						




Purchase the 
Dynamic Barcode Generator Subscription to receive a template of this file 
that may be easily modified to create barcodes without the watermark, and allow 
for customization of default values.

	Order Now
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